Specyfikacje techniczne : Ref. 404110

Zigcza

Liczba wejs¢

Liczba wyjs¢

Pasma

Zakres czestotliwosci
Zakres czestotliwosci
Thumiennos¢ IN (VHF) -> OUT
Ttumiennos¢ IN (UHF) -> OUT
Straty odbiciowe (typ.)
Temperatura pracy

Stopien ochrony (IP)

MHz

MHz
dB
dB
dB
°C

1,5
> 40
10

Typu "EasyF"
3

1
VHF
47 ...254
470 ... 790
> 40
55
10
-5...45
23

470 ... 790
> 40
55
10
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